
Operation

al

Sl No Department Government

Identifi 

cation 

No.

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicabl

e

1 Central Govt
Income Tax 

Department
               31,85,760                      -   Operational No             31,85,760 

2 State Govt

State Tax 

Office- 

Ahmedabad

            7,57,21,248          12,83,721 Operational No          7,44,37,527 

3 State Govt
State Tax Office- 

Maharashtra
          39,82,27,640          34,96,076 Operational No        39,47,31,564 

          47,71,34,648          47,79,797 39,47,31,564

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: SINTEX PREFAB & INFRA LTD..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02nd March-2021 ; List of creditors as on: 31-Oct-2021

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim

under verification

Remarks, 

if any


